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1735
Certified Copies Submitted

2216
EPCs Issued to Date

Provincial Footprint Performance Scale
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Occupancy Type Percentage Share

A1 3%

A2 1%

A3 20%

G1 64%

Mixed 
Occupancy

11%

Voluntary 1%

19
SANAS Accredited Inspection 

Bodies
Total Consumption 

Baseline (GWh)

Consumption Baseline

35 GWh

167 GWh

330 GWh

177 GWh

291 GWh

355 GWh

2031GWh

3386

Percentages Per Occupancy Type

3280
Building Registered 
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